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宰田　彩香
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鈴木　香澄名城大学東海

秋元　江美帝京大学東京 14

斉藤　美貴埼玉大学

花戸　　彩帯広畜産大学北海道

立命館大学関西

新原　愛美仙台大学東北

橋本　優貴金沢学院大学北信越

山守　晴奈愛知産業大学東海

佐藤　可奈別府大学九州

環太平洋大学中四国

川﨑　　萌帝京大学東京

西　亜沙美 仙台大学 東北

32 戸倉理沙子 帝京大学 東京

九州

阿部　宏美道都大学

31

山梨学院大学関東

千葉　夕貴高岡法科大学北信越

津村　美希

平成20年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子27回 女子24回)
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5

北海道

井上愛耶香

垣田　恵利武庫川女子大学関西

福岡　　悠福岡大学

酪農学園大学

東川　真梨

北海道

関東国際武道大学

中井　千佳

中四国

北信越

関東

東北

東京

関西

九州

関西

松本　明子 金沢学院大学

叶　　梨絵 福岡大学

矢野目直子 天理大学

環太平洋大学木原　麻衣23

17 湧川　のな 山梨学院大学

佐藤　　舞 仙台大学

佐藤可奈江 日本大学

安達美奈代 近畿大学
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2

3
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4-3

4-33

4-25

関西

27 梅澤　佳代 高岡法科大学 北信越

28

中四国

佐々木　萌

白野　　恵 東海
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26

24

25
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名城大学

30

29

15

16

森本奈々美 広島大学

大阪体育大学


